
NAYA RAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
Utility block, Capitol Complex, Sector‐ 19, Naya Raipur‐ 492 002, Chhattisgarh 

Tel No: + 91 771 2511500; Fax No.: +91 771 2511400., Website: www.nayaraipur.com 

Corrigendum-4                                  Date: 13/05/2014  
 

Name of the Work: Infrastructure Development for Sector 7, 15 & 16 (Phase‐I) in Naya Raipur  
The tender notice for the above captioned works vide NIT No.:  77/ I D P‐I /S‐7, 15, 16/ EE C‐IV / CE (E) / 
NRDA / 2013‐14, Raipur, Dated:  04.03.2014 is hereby cancelled. 
 

u;k jk;iqj & esjk jk;iqj                                                                                   

 Chief Executive Officer  

 


